STBS-S - Short bend stainless
Duct system AISI 304
STBS bend with straight edge, stainless steel AISI304. Contact us for other dimensions.
STBS - Bend stainless STBS - drawing, se meassurement in the table
Art.no Ø (mm) Degrees (°) T (mm) R (mm) B (mm) Weight (kg)
STBS-050-90-S 50 90 1.2 77 110 0,27
STBS-063-90-S 63 90 1.6 95 135 0,54
STBS-076-90-S 76 90 1.6 114 155 0,79
STBS-102-90-S 102 90 2 152 195 1,15
Art.no Ø (mm) Degrees (°) T (mm) R (mm) B (mm) Weight (kg)
STBS-050-45-S 50 45 1.2 77 129,5 0,18
STBS-063-45-S 63 45 1.6 95 160,3 0,39
STBS-076-45-S 76 45 1.6 114 173,5 0,55
STBS-102-45-S 102 45 2 152 197,7 1
LAJAC AB WWW.LAJAC.SE MASKINGATAN 16 702 86 ÖREBRO TEL: 019 32 00 87 INFO@LAJAC.SE